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Please Add Me Already on the List No Thanks

Aaron Griffith AC Checker Taxi aaron@acchecker.com
Alan Walker Chelan Douglas Community Action Councit sanw@cdcac.org
Alicia Finn FYSPRT afinn@ncwbh.org 7/20/2017 _
#B_ﬁm McRae Housing Athority alicia@ccwha.org X/
Amanda Bobbitt SkilSource amandab@skilisource.org .R
" ]Anne Crain Together for Youth annecrainG3@gmail.com 7/20/2017 ¥
Angela Morris NCRL amorrisgncriorg
Armando Isais-Garcia osPI Anmandolsais-Garclagiaz waus 8/4/2017
Araceli Castaneda-Rodriguez
Augustin Benegas Lake Chelan Community Hospital ABenegeasglcchnet 8/1/2017
Blake Edwards Children's Home Society of Washington blake.edwards@chs-wa.org
Brian Paine Brewster Boys and Girls Club bpaine@bgesc.org
Brooklyn Holton City of Wenatchee Bholton@wenatcheewagov 7/20/2017
Bob Burgert Citizen alectbobbugert@gmailcom
Carol Diede CVCH cdiede@cvehorg 7/20/2017
Carol McCormick CDHD CaroLMcCormick@cdhd. wa.gov 7/20/2017
\’ |Carol Sunada Compassionate Friends info@tcfwenatcheevalley.org
Cathy Meuret NCESD cathyme@ncesd.org 8/1/2017
Cahty Montgomery £ves maye@nwinet
Charity Bergman United Way charity@uwcdc.org 9/21/2017
Chris Tippett Center for Drug and Alcohol ctippettacfadtorg 7/20/2017
Cristina Gallegos Confluence Health/Hiv cristina.gallegos@confluencehealth.org
Connie Cervantes Amerigroup connie.cefvantes@amerigroup.com 7/20/2017
[_E |Courtni Fairbanks Children's Home Society of Washington Countni Fairbanks@chs-wa.org X
Courtney Mohr Taylor Sage Courtneymignwinet 7/20/2017
Cynthia McGlothern WsDOT MeglotCgwsdoLwa.gov
Darcee Anderson Action Health Partners darceeandersong@cc-ahp.com
David Clson CVCH
§0U Miller Action Health Partners debmillergcc-ahp.com 7/20/2017
¥/ |Donny Guerrero Molina Healthcare Donaclano.Guerrero@molinahealthcare.com 7/31/2017




